November 8, 2005 Municipal General Election
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SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

Back To Top

BLUFFDALE CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

BLUFFDALE CITY MAYOR
CLAUDIA ANDERSON
WAYNE MOSS MORTIMER

BLUFFDALE CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE
Vote For 2

MORRIS RUEL CLARK

NANCY LORD

BILL MAXWELL

JOHN C ROBERTS JR
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DRAPER CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

320
317227
67842

3330
1626

870
746

685
868
891
724

10
16035
2956

100.00%
100.00%
21.39%

100.00%
100.00%
48.83%

53.84%
46.16%

21.62%
27.40%
28.13%
22.85%

100.00%
100.00%
18.43%



DRAPER CITY MAYOR<

/TD>
SUMMER PUGH
DARRELL H. SMITH

DRAPER CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE
Vote For 2

STEPHANIE G. DAVIS

LAMONT SMITH

JEFF STENQUIST

TROY K. WALKER

Back To Top

HERRIMAN CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

HERRIMAN CITY MAYOR
J.LYNN CRANE
NO OTHER CANDIDATE
STONEY FONUA (WRITE-IN)

HERRIMAN CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE
Vote For 2

MICHELLE FACER BAGULEY

M. C. RIVETTI

JERRY W. WALKER
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MIDVALE CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

MIDVALE CITY MAYOR

705
2214

1300
1231
1532
1220

4933
477

436

344
169
346

15
12740
733

24.15%
75.85%

24.61%
23.30%
29.00%
23.09%

100.00%
100.00%
9.67%

98.87%
0.45%
0.68%

40.05%
19.67%
40.28%

100.00%
100.00%
5.75%



JOANN B. SEGHINI
NO OTHER CANDIDATE
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MIDVALE COUNCIL DISTRICT 4
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

MIDVALE COUNCIL DISTRICT 4
WAYNE SHARP
NO OTHER CANDIDATE
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MIDVALE COUNCIL DISTRICT 5
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

MIDVALE COUNCIL DISTRICT 5
COLLEEN COSTELLO
NO OTHER CANDIDATE
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MURRAY CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

MURRAY CITY MAYOR
DANIEL C. SNARR
DAVID A. WILDE

Back To Top

MURRAY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

703

4256
334

156

2740
178

144

30

23912
8096

4544

3492

4979
1874

99.86%
0.14%

100.00%
100.00%
7.85%

100.00%
0.00%

100.00%
100.00%
6.50%

100.00%
0.00%

100.00%
100.00%
33.86%

56.55%
43.45%

100.00%
100.00%
37.64%



MURRAY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2
ROBERT D. ROBERTSON
JOSH TILLOTSON

Back To Top

MURRAY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

MURRAY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4
PATRICIA W. GRIFFITHS
NO OTHER CANDIDATE

Back To Top

RIVERTON CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

RIVERTON CITY MAYOR
BILL APPLEGARTH
DONALD R GREEN

Back To Top

RIVERTON COUNCIL DISTRICT 3
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

RIVERTON COUNCIL DISTRICT 3
MATT LARSEN
BRAD L. MARKUS

Back To Top
RIVERTON COUNCIL DISTRICT 4

1025
787

4882

1605

1477

15778
2613

2180

413

2653

682

197
428

56.57%
43.43%

100.00%
100.00%
32.88%

99.60%
0.40%

100.00%
100.00%
16.56%

84.07%
15.93%

100.00%
100.00%
25.71%

31.52%
68.48%



Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

RIVERTON COUNCIL DISTRICT 4
AL LEAVITT
NO OTHER CANDIDATE
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SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1
LESLIE BENNS
CARLTON CHRISTENSEN
F. IRISH (WRITE-IN)

Back To Top

SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3
JANNEKE HOUSE
ERIC JERGENSEN

Back To Top

SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5
JILL REMINGTON LOVE
NO OTHER CANDIDATE

6914
1127

481

12
9532
2081

702
1362

16
14885
4247

2004
2210

18
13855
992

930

100.00%
100.00%
16.30%

99.38%
0.62%

100.00%
100.00%
21.83%

34.01%
65.99%
0.00%

100.00%
100.00%
28.53%

47.56%
52.44%

100.00%
100.00%
7.16%

99.68%
0.32%



Back To Top

SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7
GORDON O. POULSON
SOREN D. SIMONSEN
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SANDY CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SANDY CITY MAYOR
TOM DOLAN
GARY T. FORBUSH

SANDY CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE
MAX BURDICK
STEVE SMITH

Back To Top

SANDY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SANDY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1
SCOTT L COWDELL
NO OTHER CANDIDATE

Back To Top
SANDY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3

19
15390
2481

1124
1340

55
51797
20884

10887
9627

8684
10401

13
12033
4288

3621

100.00%
100.00%
16.12%

45.62%
54.38%

100.00%
100.00%
40.32%

53.07%
46.93%

45.50%
54.50%

100.00%
100.00%
35.64%

99.92%
0.08%



Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SANDY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3
BRYANT F. ANDERSON
BRIGITTE DAWSON

Back To Top

SANDY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SANDY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4
CHRIS MCCANDLESS
NO OTHER CANDIDATE
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SANDY CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SANDY CITY REFERENDUM NUMBER 1

FOR
AGAINST

Back To Top

ALTA CANYON
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

ALTA CANYON

Vote For 4
ANNE T. BARR
SCOTT STANDRIFF

14
14270
6366

3205
2620

13
13257
4704

3928

55
51797
20884

10830
9503

21
19855
9060

4750
3335

100.00%
100.00%
44.61%

55.02%
44.98%

100.00%
100.00%
35.48%

99.87%
0.13%

100.00%
100.00%
40.32%

53.26%
46.74%

100.00%
100.00%
45.63%

38.30%
26.89%



BRYAN S. WHIPPLE
NO OTHER CANDIDATE
CAROL LUPUS (WRITE-IN)
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SOUTH JORDAN CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SOUTH JORDAN CITY MAYOR
KENT MONEY
MICHAEL E. WALTERS

Back To Top

SOUTH JORDAN COUNCIL DISTRICT 3
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SOUTH JORDAN COUNCIL DISTRICT 3
LINDA AUGER
BRIAN C. BUTTERS

Back To Top

SOUTH JORDAN COUNCIL DISTRICT 5
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SOUTH JORDAN COUNCIL DISTRICT 5
LARRY SHORT
MARK T. WOOLLEY

Back To Top
TAYLORSVILLE CITY

Precincts Counted

4302

12

17
19894
3009

2067

892

6261

829

332

486

3039

746

376
362

27

34.69%
0.02%
0.10%

100.00%
100.00%
15.13%

69.85%
30.15%

100.00%
100.00%
13.24%

40.59%
59.41%

100.00%
100.00%
24.55%

50.95%
49.05%

100.00%



Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

TAYLORSVILLE CITY MAYOR
RIC MORLEY
RUSS WALL

Back To Top

TAYLORSVILLE COUNCIL DISTRICT 4
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

TAYLORSVILLE COUNCIL DISTRICT 4
LES N. MATSUMURA
MIKE STOVALL

Back To Top

TAYLORSVILLE COUNCIL DISTRICT 5
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

TAYLORSVILLE COUNCIL DISTRICT 5
DOUG ARNESEN
LYNN R. HANDY

Back To Top

WEST JORDAN CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

WEST JORDAN CITY MAYOR
DAVID B. NEWTON

BRIAN D. PITTS

WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE

28973
4344

1215
3069

6644
811

620
178

5694
1001

226
749

37
41803
7505

3860
3584

100.00%
14.99%

28.36%
71.64%

100.00%
100.00%
12.21%

77.69%
22.31%

100.00%
100.00%
17.58%

23.18%
76.82%

100.00%
100.00%
17.95%

51.85%
48.15%



Vote For 2
KATHY HILTON
MELISSA JOHNSON
STUART RICHARDSON
KAREN SHAEFFER

Back To Top

WEST VALLEY CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

WEST VALLEY CITY MAYOR
ADAM CALVIN LEFFLER
DENNIS J. NORDFELT

WEST VALLEY CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE
BARBARA THOMAS
MIKE WINDER

Back To Top

WEST VALLEY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

WEST VALLEY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2
JOEL COLEMAN
NO OTHER CANDIDATE

Back To Top

WEST VALLEY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

WEST VALLEY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4

3608
4063
3174
2742

50
44370
5798

1085
4610

1650
4101

13
10400
1281

1171

14

12955
1645

26.55%
29.90%
23.36%
20.18%

100.00%
100.00%
13.07%

19.05%
80.95%

28.69%
71.31%

100.00%
100.00%
12.32%

100.00%
0.00%

100.00%
100.00%
12.70%



LYNN R SANDERSON
STEVE VINCENT

Precincts Counted:
Precincts Not Counted:

Precincts Total;

Regular
265

0

265

737
869
Absentee
0
0
0

45.89%
54.11%

Total
265

265



