November 8, 2005 Municipal General Election

SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH
BLUFFDALE CITY
DRAPER CITY
HERRIMAN CITY
MIDVALE CITY
MIDVALE COUNCIL DISTRICT 4
MIDVALE COUNCIL DISTRICT 5
MURRAY CITY
MURRAY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2
MURRAY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4
RIVERTON CITY
RIVERTON COUNCIL DISTRICT 3
RIVERTON COUNCIL DISTRICT 4
SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1
SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3
SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5
SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7
SANDY CITY
SANDY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1
SANDY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3
SANDY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4
SANDY CITY
ALTA CANYON
SOUTH JORDAN CITY
SOUTH JORDAN COUNCIL DISTRICT 3
SOUTH JORDAN COUNCIL DISTRICT 5

TAYLORSVILLE CITY

TAYLORSVILLE COUNCIL DISTRICT 4

TAYLORSVILLE COUNCIL DISTRICT 5

WEST JORDAN CITY

WEST VALLEY CITY

WEST VALLEY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2

WEST VALLEY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4

Precincts Counted List

Back To Top		
SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH		
Precincts Counted	320	100.00%
Registered Voters	317227	100.00%
Ballots Cast	67842	21.39%
Back To Top		
BLUFFDALE CITY		
Precincts Counted	2	100.00%
Registered Voters	3330	100.00%
Ballots Cast	1626	48.83%
BLUFFDALE CITY MAYOR		
CLAUDIA ANDERSON	870	53.84%
WAYNE MOSS MORTIMER	746	46.16%
BLUFFDALE CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE		
Vote For 2		
MORRIS RUEL CLARK	685	21.62%
NANCY LORD	868	27.40%
BILL MAXWELL	891	28.13%
JOHN C ROBERTS JR	724	22.85%
Back To Top		
DRAPER CITY		
Precincts Counted	10	100.00%
Registered Voters	16035	100.00%
Ballots Cast	2956	18.43%

DRAPER CITY MAYOR<		
/TD>		
SUMMER PUGH	705	24.15%
DARRELL H. SMITH	2214	75.85%
DRAPER CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE		
Vote For 2		
STEPHANIE G. DAVIS	1300	24.61%
LAMONT SMITH	1231	23.30%
JEFF STENQUIST	1532	29.00%
TROY K. WALKER	1220	23.09%
Back To Top		
HERRIMAN CITY		
Precincts Counted	3	100.00%
Registered Voters	4933	100.00%
Ballots Cast	477	9.67%
HERRIMAN CITY MAYOR		
J. LYNN CRANE	436	98.87%
NO OTHER CANDIDATE	2	0.45%
STONEY FONUA (WRITE-IN)	3	0.68%
HERRIMAN CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE		
Vote For 2		
MICHELLE FACER BAGULEY	344	40.05%
M. C. RIVETTI	169	19.67%
JERRY W. WALKER	346	40.28%
Back To Top		
MIDVALE CITY		
Precincts Counted	15	100.00%
Registered Voters	12740	100.00%
Ballots Cast	733	5.75%

JOANN B. SEGHINI	703	99.86%
NO OTHER CANDIDATE	1	0.14%
Back To Top		
MIDVALE COUNCIL DISTRICT 4		
Precincts Counted	3	100.00%
Registered Voters	4256	100.00%
Ballots Cast	334	7.85%
MIDVALE COUNCIL DISTRICT 4		
WAYNE SHARP	156	100.00%
NO OTHER CANDIDATE	0	0.00%
Back To Top		
MIDVALE COUNCIL DISTRICT 5		
Precincts Counted	3	100.00%
Registered Voters	2740	100.00%
Ballots Cast	178	6.50%
MIDVALE COUNCIL DISTRICT 5		
COLLEEN COSTELLO	144	100.00%
NO OTHER CANDIDATE	0	0.00%
Back To Top		
MURRAY CITY		
Precincts Counted	30	100.00%
Registered Voters	23912	100.00%
Ballots Cast	8096	33.86%
MURRAY CITY MAYOR		
DANIEL C. SNARR	4544	56.55%
DAVID A. WILDE	3492	43.45%
Back To Top		
MURRAY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2		
Precincts Counted	5	100.00%
Registered Voters	4979	100.00%
Ballots Cast	1874	37.64%

MURRAY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2		
ROBERT D. ROBERTSON	1025	56.57%
JOSH TILLOTSON	787	43.43%
Back To Top		
MURRAY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4		
Precincts Counted	7	100.00%
Registered Voters	4882	100.00%
Ballots Cast	1605	32.88%
MURRAY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4		
PATRICIA W. GRIFFITHS	1477	99.60%
NO OTHER CANDIDATE	6	0.40%
Back To Top		
RIVERTON CITY		
Precincts Counted	9	100.00%
Registered Voters	15778	100.00%
Ballots Cast	2613	16.56%
RIVERTON CITY MAYOR		
BILL APPLEGARTH	2180	84.07%
DONALD R GREEN	413	15.93%
Back To Top		
RIVERTON COUNCIL DISTRICT 3		
Precincts Counted	1	100.00%
Registered Voters	2653	100.00%
Ballots Cast	682	25.71%
RIVERTON COUNCIL DISTRICT 3		
MATT LARSEN	197	31.52%
BRAD L. MARKUS	428	68.48%

Back To Top

RIVERTON COUNCIL DISTRICT 4

Precincts Counted	4	100.00%
Registered Voters	6914	100.00%
Ballots Cast	1127	16.30%
RIVERTON COUNCIL DISTRICT 4		
AL LEAVITT	481	99.38%
NO OTHER CANDIDATE	3	0.62%
Back To Top		
SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1		
Precincts Counted	12	100.00%
Registered Voters	9532	100.00%
Ballots Cast	2081	21.83%
SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1		
LESLIE BENNS	702	34.01%
CARLTON CHRISTENSEN	1362	65.99%
F. IRISH (WRITE-IN)	0	0.00%
Back To Top		
SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3		
Precincts Counted	16	100.00%
Registered Voters	14885	100.00%
Ballots Cast	4247	28.53%
SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3		
JANNEKE HOUSE	2004	47.56%
ERIC JERGENSEN	2210	52.44%
Back To Top		
SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5		
Precincts Counted	18	100.00%
Registered Voters	13855	100.00%
Ballots Cast	992	7.16%
SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5		
JILL REMINGTON LOVE	930	99.68%
NO OTHER CANDIDATE	3	0.32%

Back To Top		
SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7		
Precincts Counted	19	100.00%
Registered Voters	15390	100.00%
Ballots Cast	2481	16.12%
SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7		
GORDON O. POULSON	1124	45.62%
SOREN D. SIMONSEN	1340	54.38%
Back To Top		
SANDY CITY		
Precincts Counted	55	100.00%
Registered Voters	51797	100.00%
Ballots Cast	20884	40.32%
SANDY CITY MAYOR		
TOM DOLAN	10887	53.07%
GARY T. FORBUSH	9627	46.93%
SANDY CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE		
MAX BURDICK	8684	45.50%
STEVE SMITH	10401	54.50%
Back To Top		
SANDY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1		
Precincts Counted	13	100.00%
Registered Voters	12033	100.00%
Ballots Cast	4288	35.64%
SANDY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1		
SCOTT L COWDELL	3621	99.92%
NO OTHER CANDIDATE	3	0.08%

Precincts Counted	14	100.00%
Registered Voters	14270	100.00%
Ballots Cast	6366	44.61%
SANDY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3		
BRYANT F. ANDERSON	3205	55.02%
BRIGITTE DAWSON	2620	44.98%
Back To Top		
SANDY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4		
Precincts Counted	13	100.00%
Registered Voters	13257	100.00%
Ballots Cast	4704	35.48%
SANDY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4		
CHRIS MCCANDLESS	3928	99.87%
NO OTHER CANDIDATE	5	0.13%
Back To Top		
SANDY CITY		
Precincts Counted	55	100.00%
Registered Voters	51797	100.00%
Ballots Cast	20884	40.32%
SANDY CITY REFERENDUM NUMBER 1		
FOR	10830	53.26%
AGAINST	9503	46.74%
Back To Top		
ALTA CANYON		
Precincts Counted	21	100.00%
Registered Voters	19855	100.00%
Ballots Cast	9060	45.63%
ALTA CANYON		
Vote For 4		
ANNE T. BARR	4750	38.30%
SCOTT STANDRIFF	3335	26.89%

BRYAN S. WHIPPLE	4302	34.69%
NO OTHER CANDIDATE	3	0.02%
CAROL LUPUS (WRITE-IN)	12	0.10%
Back To Top		
SOUTH JORDAN CITY		
Precincts Counted	17	100.00%
Registered Voters	19894	100.00%
Ballots Cast	3009	15.13%
SOUTH JORDAN CITY MAYOR		
KENT MONEY	2067	69.85%
MICHAEL E. WALTERS	892	30.15%
Back To Top		•
SOUTH JORDAN COUNCIL DISTRICT 3		
Precincts Counted	4	100.00%
Registered Voters	6261	100.00%
Ballots Cast	829	13.24%
SOUTH JORDAN COUNCIL DISTRICT 3		
LINDA AUGER	332	40.59%
BRIAN C. BUTTERS	486	59.41%
Back To Top		•
SOUTH JORDAN COUNCIL DISTRICT 5		
Precincts Counted	3	100.00%
Registered Voters	3039	100.00%
Ballots Cast	746	24.55%
SOUTH JORDAN COUNCIL DISTRICT 5		
LARRY SHORT	376	50.95%
MARK T. WOOLLEY	362	49.05%
Back To Top		
TAYLORSVILLE CITY		
Precincts Counted	27	100.00%

Registered Voters	28973	100.00%
Ballots Cast	4344	14.99%
TAYLORSVILLE CITY MAYOR		
RIC MORLEY	1215	28.36%
RUSS WALL	3069	71.64%
Back To Top		
TAYLORSVILLE COUNCIL DISTRICT 4		
Precincts Counted	5	100.00%
Registered Voters	6644	100.00%
Ballots Cast	811	12.21%
TAYLORSVILLE COUNCIL DISTRICT 4		
LES N. MATSUMURA	620	77.69%
MIKE STOVALL	178	22.31%
Back To Top		
TAYLORSVILLE COUNCIL DISTRICT 5		
Precincts Counted	5	100.00%
Registered Voters	5694	100.00%
Ballots Cast	1001	17.58%
TAYLORSVILLE COUNCIL DISTRICT 5		
DOUG ARNESEN	226	23.18%
LYNN R. HANDY	749	76.82%
Back To Top		
WEST JORDAN CITY		
Precincts Counted	37	100.00%
Registered Voters	41803	100.00%
Ballots Cast	7505	17.95%
WEST JORDAN CITY MAYOR		
DAVID B. NEWTON	3860	51.85%
BRIAN D. PITTS	3584	48.15%

Vote For 2		
KATHY HILTON	3608	26.55%
MELISSA JOHNSON	4063	29.90%
STUART RICHARDSON	3174	23.36%
KAREN SHAEFFER	2742	20.18%
Back To Top		
WEST VALLEY CITY		
Precincts Counted	50	100.00%
Registered Voters	44370	100.00%
Ballots Cast	5798	13.07%
WEST VALLEY CITY MAYOR		•
ADAM CALVIN LEFFLER	1085	19.05%
DENNIS J. NORDFELT	4610	80.95%
WEST VALLEY CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE		
BARBARA THOMAS	1650	28.69%
MIKE WINDER	4101	71.31%
Back To Top		
WEST VALLEY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2		
Precincts Counted	13	100.00%
Registered Voters	10400	100.00%
Ballots Cast	1281	12.32%
WEST VALLEY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2		
JOEL COLEMAN	1171	100.00%
NO OTHER CANDIDATE	0	0.00%
Back To Top		
WEST VALLEY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4		
Precincts Counted	14	100.00%
Registered Voters	12955	100.00%
Ballots Cast	1645	12.70%

LYNN R SANDERSON	737	45.89%
STEVE VINCENT	869	54.11%

	Regular	Absentee	Total
Precincts Counted:	265	0	265
Precincts Not Counted:	0	0	0
Precincts Total:	265	0	265